Your Premier Cable Innovator

iZU

WECL.com.hk

8523182 0888

TIELECOMMUNICATION

With over 20 years in Structured Cabling systems and
accessories, MIZU possesses a wealth of experience in
delivering high-quality and cost-effective products to
achieve your performance goals.

CAT. 5E

PHOTO

PRODUCT

UTP Patch Cord,
(52-31)

FTP Patch Cord,
(52-32)

Professional LAN Cable

4 pair UTP Cable,
100m (53-39-0100)

4 pair UTP Cable,
305m (53-39-2005)

DETAILS

ETL/ RoHS Approval
Resilient and softness

ETL/ RoHS Approval
Aluminum foil for shielding
Resilient and softness

and ISO11801

ANSI/TIA/EIA 568B.2

ISO/IEC 11801; IEC 61156-5;
EN50173; EN50288-3-1;
TIA/EIA -568B.2

LENGTH

0.5m, Tm, 2m, 3m, 5m,
10m, 15m, 20m, 25m, 30m

10m, 15m, 20m, 25m, 30m

0.5m, 1m, 2m, 3m, 5m, e

COLOR

UTP Patch Cord,
250Mhz (52-33)

SSTP Patch Cord,
250Mhz (52-34)

4 pair UTP Cable,
305m (53-39-6305)

PHOTO

PRODUCT

DETAILS

ETL/ RoHS Approval
Resilient and softness

ETL/ RoHS Approval
Double-layered aluminum foil for shielding
Resilient and softness

ISO/IEC 11801 Category 6,
TIA/EIA-568-B.2-1;
IEC 61156-5 : EN50173

LENGTH

0.5m, Tm, 2m, 3m, 5m,
10m, 15m, 20m, 25m, 30m

0.5m, Tm, 2m, 3m, 5m,
10m, 15m, 20m, 25m, 30m
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FIBER

OPTICS

OM1 Multimode Duplex Fiber
Cord, 62.5/125um (52-35)

OM3 Multimode Duplex Fiber OSl Singlemode Duplex
Cord, 50/125pum (52-36) Fiber Cord, 9/125um (52-37)

PRODUCT
PHOTO
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DETAILS

UL certification
Insertion Loss < 0.3dB
LC-LC, SC-LC, SC-5C

~ UL certification UL certification
Insertion Loss < 0.3dB, Insertion Loss < 0.3dB
Support for 10G Ethernet LC-LC, SC-LC, SC-SC
LC-LC, SC-LC, SC-5C

LENGTH

AUDI®

1m, 2m, 3m, 5m, 7m,
10m, 15m, 20m, 25m, 30m

COAXIAL CABLE

m, 2m, 3m, 5m, 7m, m,2m,3m, 5m, 7m,
10m, 15m, 20m, 25m, 30m 10m, 15m, 20m, 25m, 30m

50Q Coaxial 75Q Coaxial 75Q Coaxial 75Q Coaxial Coaxial Cable,
Cable, Braiding Cable, Braiding Cable, Braiding Cable, Braiding |Aluminum Braiding
90% Coverage | 85.6% Coverage 90% Coverage 35% Coverage 65% Coverage

PRODUCT
PHOTO
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LENGTH

COLOR

MICROPHONE CABLE

300ft (53-30-1500) 200m (53-30-1032) 100m (53-30-3059)
600ft (53-30-1059) 200m (53-30-2059)

2 conductor (20x0.18mm) 2 conductor (12X0.18mm)
Cofton Thread Microphone Cable, Cotton Thread Microphone Cable,
Diameter: 5.9mm (53-37-0220) Diameter: 6mm (53-37-0212)

PRODUCT
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Jacket o o X Jacket

Braid N / ; ——— Braid
Cotton paper ; ¥ Y Cotton paper
Insulation T Insulation
Conductor A b \ : - Conductor

Filling S o/ b 7L Filling

LENGTH

COLOR




SPEAKER CABLE

19x0.2mm Speaker Cable

19x0.3mm Speaker Cable

2x90/0.12mm Speaker Cable
(53-33-0070)

PRODUCT
PHOTO

LENGTH

100m (53-33-0902)
200m (53-33-1902)

100m (53-33-0903)
200m (53-33-1903)

COLOR

IACCESSICONTROIVACONTROL

MULTI-CORE CONTROL CABLE

8core 0.5mm?2 MVVS Cotton thread Cable,
Diameter: 8.8mm (53-38-0820)

4core 0.3mm?2 MVVS Cotton thread Cable,
Diameter: 5.7mm (53-38-0412)

PRODUCT
PHOTO

DETAILS

LENGTH

COLOR

ACECESSORIES

KEYSTONE JACK

Cat.3 RJ11
Jack UTP
(52-08-0404)

Cat.5e RJ45
Jack UTP
(52-08-0001)

Cat.5e RJ45
Jack Shielded
(52-08-0508)

Cat.é6 RJ45 Jack
UTP Tool-less
(52-08-6001)

Cat.é RJ45 Jack
Tool-less Shielded
(52-08-6008)

PRODUCT
PHOTO
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SNAP-IN MODULE

A =

Banana
(52-08-0105)

Blank
(52-08-0006)

BNC
(52-08-0101)

Type F
(52-08-0104)

HDMI
(52-08-8002)

RCA
(52-08-0109)

ST (Multimode)
(52-08-0114)

SC (Multimode)
(52-08-0111)

PRODUCT
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PATCH PANEL

Cat. 5e

Cat. 6

Patch Panel Blank

Cable Management Rack

Cat. 5e 1U 24 Port
(52-08-0024)
Cat. 5e 2U 24 Port Shielded
(52-08-1024)

Cat. 6 1U 24 Port
(52-08-0624)
Cat. 6 1U 24 Port Shielded
(52-08-1624)

1U 16 Port (52-08-0316)
2U 24 Port (52-08-0324)
2U 32 Port (52-08-0332)

1U (52-08-1401)
2U (52-08-0402)
D-Ring (52-08-0403)
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PRODUCT
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1-JOINT
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TOOLS

i

Cat.é RJ45 I-Joint
(52-08-0020)

Cable Stripper & 110/
Krone Punch Down Tool
(52-08-1101)

Mini Patch Tester
(88-20-0400)

PRODUCT
PHOTO
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CE CERTIFIED
PDU SOCKET

PRODUCT
PHOTO

SERVICE MOUNT

BOX

FACE PLATE

Surge Protecter 6 Gang
BS13463 Socket, 13A
(88-18-0074)

6 Gang BS1363 Socket
with LCD Display, 13A
(88-18-0073)

7 Gang BS1363 Socket,
13A (88-18-0071)

7 Gang BS1363 Socket,
C14 (88-18-0072)

8 Gang IEC320 Socket,
(88-18-0080)

8 Gang IEC320 Socket,
13A (88-18-0081)

8 Gang IEC320 Socket,
C14 (88-18-0082)

Cat.5e Dual Box
(52-08-0602)

Cat.5e Dual Box
Shielded (52-08-0702)
Cat.5e Single Box
Shielded (52-08-0701)
4-Port Snap-in Module
Wall Box (52-08-0204)
4-Port Snap-In Module
Wall Box (52-08-0206)

1-Port, Shuttered
(52-08-1001)

1-Port, Non-Shuttered
(52-08-2002)

1-Port, Shuttered,

Angle (52-08-1004)

2-Port, Shuttered
(52-08-1002)

2-Port, Non-Shuttered
(52-08-2004)

2-Port, Shuttered,

Angle (52-08-1003)

4-Port, Non-Shuttered
(52-08-0120)

4-Port, Shuttered
(52-08-0007)

Snap-In Module Wall Plate
For one 2-Port (52-08-0015)
Snap-in Module Wall Plate
For two 2-Port (52-08-0113)
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